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 SPARE PARTS LIST/ERSATZTEILLISTE/LISTE DE PIÈCES DE RECHANGE
Page                    :

LIFTING STATION TYPE ABS NIROLIFT         Issue of              :                     7/01/2015

Valid from Serial Number: 100 - (Version 2005) Supersedes Issue  : 28/10/2011

Issue No.              : 01,02,03

Drawing ref. Nr.   : ANS18096-03
Pos. Dimensions
No. Part No. Kit Qty Description   Benennung Designation /Din Comments Price

1 11230042 A 4 C/sunk head screw Senkschruben Vis à tête plate M6x40 DIN7991 1.4401

2 42485013 A 1 Cover Deckel Couvercle (PP)

3 13725005 A 1 U-Bend U-Bogen Tube en U PVC

4 44025001 A 1 Flat seal Flachdichtung Joint à plat

5 42485014 1 Extension sleeve Aufsatzstück Chemise d'allong (PP)

6 11125005 1 O-ring O-ring Joint torique Ø20x414 EPDM

7 11125005 1 O-ring O-ring Joint torique Ø20x414 EPDM

8 42885023 1 Tank Behälter Reservoir (PE)

9 41385018 B 1 Pipe Rohr Tuyau

10 61405023 1 Checkvalve kit Ruckschlagklappe Soupape

11 41185013 B 1 Pipe Adapter Doppelnippel Adaptateur 1¼" - 40mm PVC (Male)

12 43075123 B 2 Flat seal Flachdichtung Joint à plat Rubber

13 41185015 B Pipe Adapter Doppelnippel Adaptateur R1¼"-R1¼" Plastic

Was 41185012-ECN1686W

14 11595007 A 1 Protection Cap Schutzkappe Chapeau protecteur 50MM

15 41095003 B 1 Elbow Krümmer Coude Rubber

16 15070095 B 1 Hose clamp Schlauchschelle Collier Ø40-60x9mm 1.4301

17 15070095 B 1 Hose clamp Schlauchschelle Collier Ø52mm 1.4301

18 41385030 B 1 Pipe Rohr Tuyau PVC MF054-334

19 43075075 1 Cable seal Kabeldichtung Joint de kabel Ø80 EPMD

62665234 A Kit Lid+U-Bend

62665235 B Kit Pipe-work MF054-334
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